
Silver Belt Series - Tournament Maribor 2022

SESSION 7

Daily Schedule

2022-10-29 14:00:00

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name Winner Decision

- Results

ResultNOC

UPDATED

29.10.2022 17:57

1 44 14:01:00 MINIMUM (45-48KG) ELITE WOMEN GONZALEZ ORTEGA CARMEN

MEZEI PETRA

RED

BLUE

ESP

HUN

RED WP 3:0

Referee SRB PETKOVIC MARIJA Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

CZE
SVK
DEN
ARM
ENG

SMID TOMAS
ZAJAC MARTIN
HANSEN KENT
AVOYAN BAGRAT
ROSENDALE PAUL

29:27
30:26
28:28
28:28
29:27

2 45 14:16:00 FLY (48-51KG) ELITE MEN MOLINA SALVADOR MARTIN

BOUKEDIM IBRAHIM

RED

BLUE

ESP

FRA

RED WP 3:2

Referee HUN MOLNAR GABOR Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

MNE
SRB
ROU
AUS
IND

PEROVIC GEORGIJE
PETKOVIC MARIJA
BOTEZ IULIAN VALENTIN
WADE STEVEN
KANWAR SONIA

29:27
28:28
27:29
28:28
28:28

3 46 14:31:00 FLY (50-52KG) ELITE WOMEN BAGAO HELENA

SIPOS HAJNALKA MONIKA

RED

BLUE

MOZ

HUN

RED RSC R2 0:11

Referee SRB UGRENOVIC JOVANA Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

ARM
SVK
ESP
WAL
MNE

AVOYAN BAGRAT
ZAJAC MARTIN
MOYA SANCHEZ ..FLOREN ..
PARRY PHILIP
PEROVIC GEORGIJE

9:10
9:10
10:9
9:10
10:9

4 47 14:46:00 BANTAM (51-54KG) ELITE MEN TAMIR GALANOV

RADEV YASEN

RED

BLUE

SRB

BUL

BLUE WP 0:5

Referee ROU BOTEZ IULIAN VALENTIN Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

HUN
ARM
ESP
CZE
SRI

MOLNAR GABOR
AVOYAN BAGRAT
MOYA SANCHEZ ..FLOREN ..
SMID TOMAS
LOKUYADDEHIGE ..PRABU ..

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

5 48 15:01:00 FEATHER (54-57KG) ELITE MEN BAZEYAN ARTUR

ESCOBAR MASCUNANO GABRIEL

RED

BLUE

ARM

ESP

RED WP 5:0

Referee IND KANWAR SONIA Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

SRB
BUL
WAL
SVK
DEN

UGRENOVIC JOVANA
SIMEONOV NESHO
PARRY PHILIP
ZAJAC MARTIN
HANSEN KENT

30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27

6 50 15:31:00 LIGHT WELTER (60-63.5KG) ELITE MEN HOVHANNISYAN NAREK

ROSENOV RADOSLAV SIMEONOV

RED

BLUE

ARM

BUL

BLUE WP 0:5

Referee MNE PEROVIC GEORGIJE Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

SRB
IND
ROU
WAL
HUN

UGRENOVIC JOVANA
KANWAR SONIA
BOTEZ IULIAN VALENTIN
PARRY PHILIP
MOLNAR GABOR

27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30
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7 51 15:46:00 WELTER (63.5-67KG) ELITE MEN FEDOROV PAVEL

CHABYAN ARSEN

RED

BLUE

SRB

AUT

RED WP 5:0

Referee ESP MOYA SANCHEZ
FLORENTINO Judge 1

Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

HUN
ARM
WAL
CZE
DEN

RATKAI NOBERT
AVOYAN BAGRAT
PARRY PHILIP
SMID TOMAS
HANSEN KENT

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:25
30:27

8 52 16:01:00 LIGHT MIDDLE (67-71KG) ELITE MEN TRAORE MAKAN

ABBASOV VAKHID

RED

BLUE

FRA

SRB

BLUE WP 0:5

Referee CZE SMID TOMAS Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

HUN
IND
DEN
AUS
ESP

MOLNAR GABOR
KANWAR SONIA
HANSEN KENT
WADE STEVEN
MOYA SANCHEZ ..FLOREN ..

27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
28:29

9 53 16:16:00 MIDDLE (71-75KG) ELITE MEN KIWAN RAMI MOFID

MEINL MARCEL

RED

BLUE

BUL

AUT

RED WP 5:0

Referee SVK ZAJAC MARTIN Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

SRB
MNE
ESP
ROU
WAL

PETKOVIC MARIJA
PEROVIC GEORGIJE
MOYA SANCHEZ ..FLOREN ..
BOTEZ IULIAN VALENTIN
PARRY PHILIP

29:28
29:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

10 54 16:31:00 LIGHT HEAVY (75-80KG) ELITE MEN JALIDOV GAFUROVA ..GAZIMAGOM....

VEOCIC GABRIJEL

RED

BLUE

ESP

CRO

BLUE WP 2:3

Referee ARM AVOYAN BAGRAT Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

SRB
ROU
HUN
SVK
CZE

UGRENOVIC JOVANA
BOTEZ IULIAN VALENTIN
MOLNAR GABOR
ZAJAC MARTIN
SMID TOMAS

28:28
29:27
28:28
28:28
30:26

11 55 16:46:00 CRUISER (80-86KG) ELITE MEN GABRIEL ALBINO JULIO

HOVHANNISYAN RAFAYEL

RED

BLUE

MOZ

ARM

BLUE RSC R3 2:11

Referee DEN HANSEN KENT Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

SRB
MNE
HUN
ROU
IND

PETKOVIC MARIJA
PEROVIC GEORGIJE
MOLNAR GABOR
BOTEZ IULIAN VALENTIN
KANWAR SONIA

19:19
17:20
17:20
17:20
17:20

12 57 17:16:00 SUPER HEAVY (92+KG) ELITE MEN HAGAG AHMED

PRATLJACIC LUKA

RED

BLUE

AUT

CRO

RED WP 3:2

Referee WAL PARRY PHILIP Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

SRB
SVK
MNE
HUN
ESP

PETKOVIC MARIJA
ZAJAC MARTIN
PEROVIC GEORGIJE
RATKAI NOBERT
MOYA SANCHEZ ..FLOREN ..

10:9
10:9
9:10
9:10
10:9
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